Zintl® Board Profiles
1 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Shiplap 150 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Horizontal and vertical install
• Contemporary  traditional
weatherboard appearance
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Meters per m2 Weight /m2 Stock Length
ZCSHIP150 Shiplap150 182.6 mm 150 mm 10.7 mm 6.66 lm 7.17 kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au
Zintl® Board Profiles
2 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Step 60 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Horizontal install only
• Stepped weatherboard appearance
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Meters per m2 Weight /m2 Stock Length
ZCSTEP60 Step 60 146.83 mm 120 mm 10.7 mm 8.33 lm 5.88 kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au
Zintl® Board Profiles
3 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Step 120 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Horizontal install only
• Stepped weatherboard appearance
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Meters per m2 Weight /m2 Stock Length
ZCSTEP120 Step 120 147.34 mm 120 mm 10.45 mm 8.33 lm 5.35 kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au
Zintl® Board Profiles
4 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Linea 190 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Horizontal and vertical install
• Sleek and contemporary flat board
appearance
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Meters per m2 Weight /m2 Stock Length
ZCLIN190 Linear 190 212.50 mm 190 mm 11.6 mm 5.263 lm 7.83 kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au
Zintl® Board Profiles
5 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Shadow 200 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Horizontal and vertical install
• A flat continuous board with negative
detail
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height Linear Meters per m2 Weight /m2 Stock Length
ZCSHA200 Shadow 200 219.80 mm 200 mm 11.6 mm 5.00 lm 7.88  kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au
Zintl® Board Profiles
6 | P a g e Z i n t l  S y s t e m s  &  P r o f i l e s
Standing Seam 190 Interlocking Aluminium Cladding System Profile
• Vertical install
• A vertical interlocking profile with
single standing seam
Code Description Profile Width Finished Face (mm) Height
Linear Meters
per m2
Weight
/m2 Stock Length
ZCSEAM190 Standing Seam 212.50 mm 190 mm 36.6 mm 5.263 lm 8.29 kgs 3500 mm
5000 mm
6500 mm
Ph: 1300 881 712
E: info@hvgfacades.com.au
W: hvgfacades.com.au